
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
46 
44 

7 
22 

169 
78 
16 
77 

426 
90 
65 
56 

119 
54 
60 
27 
11 
27 
69 
99 
72 
20 

Name 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHINI 
Fabio FERRI 
Marco BALDASSARRE 
Davide DE BOER 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Emanuele AQUILINI 
Riccardo MORELLI 
Martino TARTARINI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Pablo CORBARI 
Luca Andrea FRIGERIO 
Francesco ANSELMI 
Elena BAROLO 
Stefano AGOSTINO 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Enrico REPETTI 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 
Alessandro FEDERICI 
William PISANO 

Model/Engine 
KIT3 

KMITO 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA 
APRILIA RS125 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
KIT3 
KIT3 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
KTM 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

Club 
Leon Italia 1903 

Motauri 
Crema 

Garfagnana 

Motodromo 
Porto Maggiore 
Varano 

Torrazzo 
Biassono 
Ducale 
Gully Racing 
TTN 
Alep 
Badalucco 

Varano 

Class 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
OPEN 
OPEN 
MOP 
OPEN 
MOP 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
SP 
SP 
MOP 
OPEN 
OPEN 

Best Tm 
1:19.694 
1:20.426 
1:21.163 
1:21.932 
1:22.267 
1:22.280 
1:22.767 
1:23.059 
1:23.285 
1:23.777 
1:25.334 
1:25.597 
1:25.683 
1:25.949 
1:26.515 
1:26.644 
1:26.780 
1:27.652 
1:28.268 
1:28.364 
1:32.553 
3:45.897 

Diff 

0.732 
1.469 
2.238 
2.573 
2.586 
3.073 
3.365 
3.591 
4.083 
5.640 
5.903 
5.989 
6.255 
6.821 
6.950 
7.086 
7.958 
8.574 
8.670 

12.859 
2:26.203 

Gap 

0.732 
0.737 
0.769 
0.335 
0.013 
0.487 
0.292 
0.226 
0.492 
1.557 
0.263 
0.086 
0.266 
0.566 
0.129 
0.136 
0.872 
0.616 
0.096 
4.189 

2:13.344 

In Lap 
11 

8 
13 
13 

9 
9 
7 

11 
2 
7 
7 

12 
4 
9 
8 
5 
8 
9 
7 
4 
5 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/09/2017 11:26:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
MOP 

125 SP - 2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:57:36 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

03/09/2017 10:30 


